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COCA-COLA CO

ISIN:  US1912161007

Prehled

18.04.2024 22:00:02

Cena
58,91 USD

Zména (2]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

WKN:

0,68% (0,40)

US1912161007
KO

NYSE

usD

Consumer
Products

Akcie
236.446 EUR

S&P 500

58,85 USD
(100)

58,99 USD
(100)

58,62 USD
58,98 USD
58,54 USD
58,51 USD

58,819213
usb

11.125.869
654.365.952,07
110.693
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi

Datum

03.04.2024
13.03.2024
22.02.2024
14.02.2024
23.01.2024

Nadpis

o iR A

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860581
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1912161007-2024-04-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1912161007
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1912161007&ID_NOTATION=258521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1912161007&ID_NOTATION=258521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1912161007&ID_NOTATION=258521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b680361680ea6d5a9173f2365bbd7c578219dca72338d7afb46a69aab22f62ee&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80d9d2d23aed0dda1&time=1713577018&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=417e3a26e81c52852b83581d9100da8a5b945dd9344cbfb5472f47d74406826d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ab4efb6cf0f0244c&time=1713577018&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a39f282196b650a415ecceea44201e08023c26af8268cf649c993f98a29acf16&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb9df48f72f4fc049&time=1713577018&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2c154f6a1f0a06bb54011bdcd371d4769d28b7881be63756fe766bf3d713397&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a29f3bfd1eb717fde&time=1713577018&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6da1f5251b5c170b8441fb2e64dc9f7249316a51abda0ef7e99f24d7cb38a261&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b6aa1b158f80f4075&time=1713577018&tool=RSC

COCA-COLA CO

Detaily

18.04.2024 22:00:02

Cena
58,91 USD

Zména

o

0,68% (0,40)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN US1912161007
Symbol KO
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 236.446 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 58,85 USD
(100)
Prodej (Castka) 58,99 USD
(100)
Oteviraci cena 58,62 USD
Max 58,98 USD
Min 58,54 USD
Zavérecna cena 58,51 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 58,819213
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 11.125.869
Obchodovany objem 654.365.952,07
Pocet obchodu 110.693
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +8,99% -7,32% +9,74%
Vykonn. (abs.) +4,86 -4,65 +5,23
Beta 0,34 0,36 0,47
Volatilita 12,09 13,06 15,93
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum

Xetra 18.04.2024
Vienna Stock Exchange 18.04.2024
Tradegate 18.04.2024
Stuttgart 18.04.2024
SIX Swiss Exchange 17.03.2023
SIX Swiss Exchange 31.03.2023
NYSE 18.04.2024
Munich 18.04.2024

Cas

17:35
17:32
22:26
21:57
17:36
17:35
22:00
10:02

58,38 USD (12.168.755)
59,83 USD (13.646.528)
59,59 USD (14.157.379)
59,55 USD (13.913.394)
61,62 USD (23.02.2024)
57,93 USD (16.04.2024)
64,99 USD (24.04.2023)
51,55 USD (06.10.2023)

Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu

55,11 EUR 0,23 61

55,11 EUR 0,01 3

55,34 EUR 2,19 245

55,36 EUR 0,02 15

60,01 CHF 0,00 1

61,00 USD 0,00 1

58,91 USD 654,37 110.693

54,81 EUR 0,01 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258521
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588203
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20285

COCA-COLA CO

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

18.04.2024
18.04.2024
18.04.2024
18.04.2024
12.04.2024

18.04.2024

18.04.2024
18.04.2024

{85
08:00
18:40
21:40
18:05

17:44

19:30
18:12

58,80 USD
54,73 EUR
55,13 EUR
55,33 EUR
55,08 EUR

55,17 EUR

55,14 EUR
55,09 EUR

3,34
0,00
0,00
0,17
0,00

0,01

0,00
0,01

26

29
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1951272
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20283
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20286
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20282

COCA-COLA CO

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

THE (W% COMPANY

Kontakty
THE COCA-COLA CO.

One Coca-Cola Plaza - 30313-2420 Atlanta
Telefon:+1-404-676-2121
Fax:+1-404-676-6792

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

The Coca-Cola Co. engages in the manufacturing and marketing of non-alcoholic
beverages. It operates through the following segments: Europe, Middle East and Africa,

Latin America, North America, Asia Pacific, Global Ventures, and Bottling Investments. The

company was founded by Asa Griggs Candler on May 8, 1886 and is headquartered in

Atlanta, GA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Helene Gayle
Alexis Herman

Amity Millhiser

Ana Patricia Botin-Sanz
de Sautuola O'Shea

Barry Diller

Caroline Tsay

Carolyn Everson

Christopher Davis

David Weinberg

Herbert Allen

Marc Bolland

Maria Lagomasino

Thomas Gayner

James Quincey

Beatriz Perez

Jeffrey Gilbert

John Murphy

Lisa Chang

Manuel Arroyo

Mark Randazza

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1912161007-2024-04-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1912161007
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Mark Westfall

Nancy Quan

Neeraj Tolmare

Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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